Averages

Beaver
Avg. $12.75

Coyote
Avg.  $5.44

Mink
Avg. $6.71

Saturday, Januar

Description

Beaver Med (47-51) Good

Beaver XL (60-65) Good

Totals

Description
Coyote #1

Coyote #2
Coyote #3

Coyote Damaged

Totals

Description
Mink F/Cot-Damaged

Mink Female 17

Mink Female 17-18
Mink Lg Male

Mink M/Cot-Damaged

Mink XL Male

No. Pelts
1

1

2

No. Pelts
51

30
13
15

109

No. Pelts
2

4

High
$10.50

$15.00

High
$23.00
$19.00

$7.50

$4.00

High
$6.50
$4.00
$9.50
$3.50
$7.00

$15.00

Low
$10.50

$15.00

Low
$2.00

$4.00
$3.00

$2.00

Low
$3.50

$3.00
$4.00
$3.50
$7.00

$8.50

Average Total
$10.50 $10.50
$15.00 $15.00

$25.50

Average Total

$5.63 $287.00

$6.63 $199.00

$4.88 $63.50

$2.88 $43.25
$592.75

Average Total

$5.00 $10.00

$3.75 $15.00

$5.40 $27.00

$3.50 $3.50

$7.00 $7.00

$10.83 $65.00
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Muskrat
Avg.  $2.58

Possum
Avg.  $1.00

Raccoon
Avg. $2.35

Saturday, Januar

Totals

Description
Muskrat 11-13 M/SD

Muskrat 13-15.5" LG Fall
Muskrat Damaged
Muskrat Flats

Muskrat Kits

Muskrat XL Fall 15.5">

Muskrat XL Win 15.5">

Totals

Description

Possum LG

Totals

Description

Raccoon 2X (#1&2) 29-32

Raccoon 2X (#3) 29-32
Raccoon 2X (low) 29-32

Raccoon 3X (#1&2) 32+

19

No. Pelts  High

61 $2.10
485 $3.30
37 $1.00
5 $1.00
39 $0.60
1 $3.60
275 $4.30
903

No. Pelts  High
2 $1.00

2

No. Pelts  High

139 $5.00
22 $1.00
3 $1.00
92 $6.50

Low
$0.50

$1.50
$0.10
$0.50
$0.10
$3.60

$2.00

Low
$1.00

Low
$1.00

$0.25
$0.10

$2.50

$127.50

Average Total

$1.12 $68.15
$2.59 $1,258.00
$0.54 $19.90
$0.70 $3.50
$0.13 $5.20
$3.60 $3.60
$3.53 $971.40
$2,329.75

Average Total
$1.00 $2.00
$2.00

Average Total

$3.05 $423.75

$0.77 $17.00

$0.40 $1.20

$4.31 $396.50
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RedFox
Avg. $14.97

Skunk
Avg. $7.60

Saturday, Januar

Raccoon 3X (#3) 32+
Raccoon 3X (slights) 32+
Raccoon LG (#1 &2) 24-27
Raccoon LG (low) 24-27
Raccoon LG (slights) 24-27
Raccoon M (#1&2) 22-24
Raccoon XL (#1&2) 27-29
Raccoon XL (#3) 27-29
Raccoon XL (low) 27-29

Raccoon XL (slights) 27-29

Totals

Description
Red Fox #1

Red Fox #2
Red Fox #3

Red Fox Damaged

Totals

Description
Skunk

18
66
27

21

434

No. Pelts
12

11
10
6

39

No. Pelts
5

$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.25
$3.00
$0.50
$1.00

$0.50

High
$24.00
$22.00

$13.00

$16.00

High
$16.00

$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.10

$0.50

Low
$5.00

$5.00
$10.00

$16.00

Low
$2.00

$1.00
$0.83
$1.08
$1.00
$1.00
$1.01
$1.48
$0.50
$0.16

$0.50

$1.00
$2.50
$41.00
$2.00
$1.00
$18.25
$98.00
$13.50
$3.40

$0.50
$1,019.60

Average Total

$15.33
$16.09
$12.70

$16.00

$184.00
$177.00
$127.00

$96.00
$584.00

Average Total

$7.60

$38.00
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Totals 5 $38.00

Grand Total | $471910 | | $371.76
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