## Averages

B	e	a	v	e	r
_	$\mathbf{c}$	$\sim$	,	$\sim$	

Avg.	\$12.75	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Beaver Med (47-51) Good	1	\$10.50	\$10.50	\$10.50	\$10.50
		Beaver XL (60-65) Good	1	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00
		Totals	2				\$25.50
Coyo	ote						
Avg.	\$5.44	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Coyote #1	51	\$23.00	\$2.00	\$5.63	\$287.00
		Coyote #2	30	\$19.00	\$4.00	\$6.63	\$199.00
		Coyote #3	13	\$7.50	\$3.00	\$4.88	\$63.50
		Coyote Damaged	15	\$4.00	\$2.00	\$2.88	\$43.25
		Totals	109				\$592.75
Mink	7						
Avg.	\$6.71	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Mink F/Cot-Damaged	2	\$6.50	\$3.50	\$5.00	\$10.00
		Mink Female 17	4	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$3.75	\$15.00
		Mink Female 17-18	5	\$9.50	\$4.00	\$5.40	\$27.00
		Mink Lg Male	1	\$3.50	\$3.50	\$3.50	\$3.50
		Mink M/Cot-Damaged	1	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00
		Mink XL Male	6	\$15.00	\$8.50	\$10.83	\$65.00

Saturday, Januar Page 1 of 4

Musk	crat						
Avg.	\$2.58	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Muskrat 11-13 M/SD	61	\$2.10	\$0.50	\$1.12	\$68.15
		Muskrat 13-15.5" LG Fall	485	\$3.30	\$1.50	\$2.59	\$1,258.00
		Muskrat Damaged	37	\$1.00	\$0.10	\$0.54	\$19.90
		Muskrat Flats	5	\$1.00	\$0.50	\$0.70	\$3.50
		Muskrat Kits	39	\$0.60	\$0.10	\$0.13	\$5.20
		Muskrat XL Fall 15.5">	1	\$3.60	\$3.60	\$3.60	\$3.60
		Muskrat XL Win 15.5">	275	\$4.30	\$2.00	\$3.53	\$971.40
		Totals	903				\$2,329.75
Possi	um						
Avg.	\$1.00	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Possum LG	2	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$2.00
		Totals	2				\$2.00
Racc	oon						
Avg.	\$2.35	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Raccoon 2X (#1&2) 29-32	139	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$3.05	\$423.75
		Raccoon 2X (#1&2) 29-32 Raccoon 2X (#3) 29-32	139 22	\$5.00 \$1.00	\$1.00 \$0.25	\$3.05 \$0.77	\$423.75 \$17.00
		Raccoon 2X (#3) 29-32	22	\$1.00	\$0.25	\$0.77	\$17.00

19

**Totals** 

Saturday, Januar

\$127.50

Page 2 of 4

		Raccoon 3X (#3) 32+	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
		Raccoon 3X (slights) 32+	3	\$1.00	\$0.50	\$0.83	\$2.50
		Raccoon LG (#1 &2) 24-27	38	\$1.50	\$1.00	\$1.08	\$41.00
		Raccoon LG (low) 24-27	2	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$2.00
		Raccoon LG (slights) 24-27	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
		Raccoon M (#1&2) 22-24	18	\$1.25	\$1.00	\$1.01	\$18.25
		Raccoon XL (#1&2) 27-29	66	\$3.00	\$1.00	\$1.48	\$98.00
		Raccoon XL (#3) 27-29	27	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$13.50
		Raccoon XL (low) 27-29	21	\$1.00	\$0.10	\$0.16	\$3.40
		Raccoon XL (slights) 27-29	1	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50
		Totals	434				\$1,019.60
RedI	$\nabla ox$						
Avg.	\$14.97	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	Total
		Red Fox #1	12	\$24.00	\$5.00	\$15.33	\$184.00
		Red Fox #2	11	\$22.00	\$5.00	\$16.09	\$177.00
		Red Fox #3	10	\$13.00	\$10.00	\$12.70	\$127.00
		Red Fox Damaged	6	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$96.00
		Totals	39				\$584.00
Skun	l.						
Avg.	\$7.60	Description	No Doles	High	Low	Auguara	Total
11vg.	Ψ1.00	Description Skunk	<b>No. Pelts</b> 5	<i>High</i> \$16.00	<i>Low</i> \$2.00	<b>Average</b> \$7.60	Total
		Skulik	3	φ10.00	φ2.00	φ1.00	\$38.00

Saturday, Januar Page 3 of 4

Totals	5		\$38.00
Grand Total	1513	\$4,719.10	\$371.76

Saturday, Januar Page 4 of 4